
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
11 november Paco zwemfeest ZIOS Liedekerke (BEL)  11/11/2022

Overzicht op namen Korte baan (25m)

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix KVZP / PROVB / BEL

Afkir Hana 14 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Afkir Haron 11 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag NT 

Alieva Stefanie 13 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag 2:25.95 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Bahloula Nawfel 16 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Barry Aissatou 13 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Bollu Adrien 13 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag 1:56.29 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Borowska Lena 12 : 2 50 schoolslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Borowski Alan 14 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Canli Mirza 12 : 1 25 schoolslag NT 
5 25 rugslag NT 

Desender Mathias 11 : 1 25 schoolslag NT 
5 25 rugslag NT 

Ejjed Louaï 13 : 2 50 schoolslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

El Aouiri Lina 11 : 3 100 schoolslag 2:08.12 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
10 100 vrije slag 1:44.42 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

El Bakouri Amin 12 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Fikri Reda 12 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Guendouz Lina 12 : 2 50 schoolslag 1:14.07 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
6 50 rugslag 1:02.59 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Hassouan Zakaria 12 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag NT 

Issagholian Emeli 13 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag 2:02.09 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Jebari Manel 16 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Karkour Zakaria 11 : 6 50 rugslag 1:05.59 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
10 100 vrije slag 2:22.00 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Keersmaekers Ella 12 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Lafci Timur Toprak 13 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag NT 

Mane Binta 14 : 5 25 rugslag 30.73 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
8 25 vrije slag 33.24 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Mertens Liandro 12 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Moussaoui Maher 13 : 2 50 schoolslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Mues Lorna 10 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag 2:05.21 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Paeps Noa 14 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Poliku Amin 14 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 



Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
11 november Paco zwemfeest ZIOS

Bladzijde 2
Liedekerke (BEL)  11/11/2022

Saidi M'Rabet Rayan 13 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Sangwo Adriana 11 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag 2:11.48 S 01/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

Taybi Eyoub 13 : 6 50 rugslag NT 
9 50 vrije slag NT 

Van den Troost Amy 14 : 5 25 rugslag NT 
8 25 vrije slag NT 

Vardanian Jems 12 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag NT 

Zannou Enoch 11 : 3 100 schoolslag NT 
10 100 vrije slag NT 

Zannou Ruth 12 : 2 50 schoolslag NT 
6 50 rugslag NT 

 Gemengd 1 : 11 5 x 25 vrije slag 6-99 NT
1: De Backer Ruben 01 NT
2: Karkour Zakaria 11 NT
3: Lafci Timur Toprak 13 NT
4: Sangwo Adriana 11 NT
5: Vardanian Jems 12 NT

 Gemengd 2 : 11 5 x 25 vrije slag 6-99 NT
1: Borowska Lena 12 NT
2: Borowski Alan 14 NT
3: Ejjed Louaï 13 NT
4: Guendouz Lina 12 NT
5: Verbist Joyce 98 NT

 Gemengd 3 : 12 4 x 50 vrije slag 8-12 NT
1: Afkir Haron 11 NT
2: Bollu Adrien 13 NT 13/03/2022 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw (BEL)
3: El Aouiri Lina 11 NT
4: Zannou Enoch 11 NT

 Gemengd 4 : 12 4 x 50 vrije slag 8-12 NT
1: Alieva Stefanie 13 NT
2: Hassouan Zakaria 12 NT
3: Mues Lorna 10 NT
4: Issagholian Emeli 13 NT


